
Better Investing DC Chapter 
January—February 2020

• Wed Jan 8– MicNOVA Virginia Model Club, Tysons-Pimmit Library, 7584 Leesburg Pike, Falls Church. 7-9 pm. 
• Wed Jan 9– Stock Up: Investing in Dividend Growth Stocks.. Web-based seminar. Register: 

https://register.gotowebinar.com/register/508489232907189773
• Tue Jan 14 – Money Matters Book Discussion at Oakton Library, 10304 Lynnhaven Place, Oakton: “Mastering the 

Market Cycle: Getting the Odds on Your Side,” by Howard Marks.  Legendary investor and founder of Oaktree 
Capital shows how to identify and master the cycles that govern the markets .  7-9 pm Free

• Wed Jan 15– MCMC Maryland Model Club, Rockville Library, 21 Maryland Ave, Rockville, MD. 7-9 pm  Free
• Sat Jan 18– AAII Meeting.  “2020 Outlook for Boosting Portfolio Growth and Income,” Roger Conrad, Co-Founder, 

Capitalist Times LLC.  NOVACC Annandale Campus, 8333 Little River Turnpike.  (See AAII DC Metro for Info/Prices 
www.aaiidcmetro.com)

• Thu Jan 23-–Club Treasurer Workshop: Preparing Your Investment Club’s 2019 Tax Return. Free. Register 
BetterInvesting.org.

• Tues Jan 28– Roundtable Webinar E-Mail Natalie Kavula at nkavula1@comcast.net for invite. Free 8:30-9:45 pm
• Thu Jan 30– Ticker Talk Session. BI Members Register from BI webpage. This month’s topic: “Finding Stock Ideas 

in the First Cut Collection.” and Five in Five! (stock ideas)
• Mon Feb 3—DC Chapter Webinar, “Directors Talk Stocks,” 8:30-9:30 pm. Watch for registration link in DC 

Chapter email.
• Wed Feb 5– MicNOVA Virginia Model Club, Planning Meeting. On-line Meeting. Join meeting from your 

computer, tablet or smartphone. https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/654059957. 8-9 pm, Free
• Fri Feb 7 – DC Chapter online Executive Meeting 8-9 pm. https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/654059957.
• Tue Feb 11– Money Matters Book Discussion at Oakton Library, 10304 Lynnhaven Place, Oakton: 7-9 pm Free
• Wed Feb 12--MicNOVA Virginia Model Club, Tysons-Pimmit Library, 7584 Leesburg Pike, Falls Church. 7-9 pm. 

Free. 
• Thur Feb 13—”Jumpstart Your Savings,” Part 1 at Tysons-Pimmit Library, 7-9 pm. Free
• Sat Feb 15– AAIIBI Joint Meeting.  “Successful Long-Term Investing With High Quality Stocks,” Susan Christ, 

Senior VP Hendershit Investments, Inc. NOVACC Annandale Campus, 8333 Little River Turnpike.  (See AAII DC 
Metro for Info/Prices www.aaiidcmetro.com)

• Wed Feb 19– MCMC Maryland Model Club, Rockville Library, 21 Maryland Ave, Rockville, MD. 7-9 pm  Free
• Sat March 21 and 28—SSG Classes, VA Tech site, Falls Church, VA. 
• Thu-Sun May 14-17 –BINC (Better Investing National Convention. The Westin Dallas Park Central. See 

BetterInvesting.com for information and registration.
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